UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

12/28/2021

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022
01/15/2022

Game Time
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Location

Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st West
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st West
Aberdeen 1st Gym
Aberdeen 1st West

Aberdeen 1st Gym

Division

2nd-3rd Grade Boys
2nd-3rd Grade Boys
2nd-3rd Grade Girls
2nd-3rd Grade Girls
First Grade Boys
First Grade Boys

Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls

Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls

Kindergarten Boys
Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys
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Home Team
Storm
Thunder
Chill
Heat
Thunder
Lightning
Chill
Heat
Thunder
Lightning

Storm

Away Team
Hurricanes
Lightning
Tsunami
Blizzard
Hurricanes
Storm
Tsunami
Blizzard
Cyclones
Avalanche

Hurricanes



/L1254 Game Schedule By Round/Week zsrz02s
SPORTS

Round/Week: 2

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/22/2022 08:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Storm Thunder
01/22/2022 09:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Lightning Hurricanes
01/22/2022 10:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Chill Heat
01/22/2022 11:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Tsunami Blizzard
01/22/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West First Grade Boys Hurricanes Storm
01/22/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym First Grade Boys Thunder Lightning
01/22/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Chill Heat
01/22/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Tsunami Blizzard
01/22/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Thunder Hurricanes
01/22/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten Boys Lightning Storm
01/22/2022 03:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Cyclones Avalanche
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Round/Week: 3

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/29/2022 08:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Thunder Hurricanes
01/29/2022 09:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Storm Lightning
01/29/2022 10:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Blizzard Chill
01/29/2022 11:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Heat Tsunami
01/29/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym First Grade Boys Lightning Hurricanes
01/29/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West First Grade Boys Storm Thunder
01/29/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Heat Tsunami
01/29/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Blizzard Chill
01/29/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Thunder Lightning
01/29/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten Boys Hurricanes Cyclones
01/29/2022 03:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Avalanche Storm
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V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

12/28/2021

Round/Week: 4

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
02/05/2022 08:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Storm
02/05/2022 09:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Thunder
02/05/2022 10:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Tsunami
02/05/2022 11:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Blizzard
02/05/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West First Grade Boys Hurricanes
02/05/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym First Grade Boys Storm
02/05/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Tsunami
02/05/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Blizzard
02/05/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Hurricanes
02/05/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten Boys Avalanche
02/05/2022 03:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Cyclones
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Away Team
Hurricanes
Lightning
Chill

Heat
Thunder
Lightning
Chill

Heat
Lightning
Thunder

Storm
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Round/Week: 5

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/12/2022 08:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Thunder Storm
02/12/2022 09:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Lightning Hurricanes
02/12/2022 10:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Heat Chill
02/12/2022 11:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Blizzard Tsunami
02/12/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym First Grade Boys Lightning Thunder
02/12/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West First Grade Boys Storm Hurricanes
02/12/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Blizzard Tsunami
02/12/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Heat Chill
02/12/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Lightning Cyclones
02/12/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten Boys Hurricanes Avalanche
02/12/2022 03:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Storm Thunder
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SPORTS

12/28/2021

Round/Week: 6

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
02/19/2022 08:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Hurricanes
02/19/2022 09:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Boys Storm
02/19/2022 10:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Chill
02/19/2022 11:00 AM Aberdeen 1st Gym 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Tsunami
02/19/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West First Grade Boys Hurricanes
02/19/2022 12:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym First Grade Boys Thunder
02/19/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Tsunami
02/19/2022 01:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten-1st Grade Girls Chill
02/19/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Storm
02/19/2022 02:00 PM Aberdeen 1st West Kindergarten Boys Avalanche
02/19/2022 03:00 PM Aberdeen 1st Gym Kindergarten Boys Cyclones
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Away Team
Thunder
Lightning
Blizzard
Heat
Lightning
Storm
Heat
Blizzard
Hurricanes
Lightning
Thunder



